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45ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 10 mai 2018
Piscine Diekirch, 10/5/2018

1 - Matin - Vormittag 10/05/2018 - 9:30

Epreuve 1 Dames, 100m Papillon 2017 et plus agés
10/05/2018 - 9:30 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

Finales directes/Direktfinals

1. HAMEN SAIEG, Yael 01 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:07.23 549 31.86 35.37
2. PORTE, Maelle 01 SNMetz 1:07.94 531 31.84 36.10
3. KOENIG, Amélie 02 SNMetz 1:09.12 505 32.34 36.78
4. BASTIEN, Lola 02 SNMetz 1:09.56 495 32.72 36.84
5. MEGHEZ, Mathilde 03 SNMetz 1:09.78 490 33.67 36.11
6. KRIER, Julie 02 SNMetz 1:12.05 446 33.33 38.72
7. GOREUX, Léa 04 Dlnl 1:13.54 419 34.29 39.25
8. BROICH, Lea-Sophie 00 Tri Post Trier 1:14.90 397 33.40 41.50
9. HAAG, Nora 04 Swimming Club Redange 1:17.21 362 34.64 42.57

10. WIRTH, Mandy 00 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:17.34 360 34.77 42.57
11. FETZ, Melanie 01 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:20.95 314 37.55 43.40
12. TER HEEGDE, Chantal 99 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:22.00 302 36.62 45.38
13. TER HEEGDE, Lisa 02 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:24.42 277 40.05 44.37
14. GLODT, Chiara 04 Swimming Club Redange 1:25.29 268 39.19 46.10
15. ELCHEROTH, Milly 03 Swimming Club Redange 1:28.06 244 41.54 46.52
16. NOTHUM, Gwen 06 Swimming Club Redange 1:28.80 238 40.86 47.94
17. MICELI, Florence 00 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:28.88 237 40.90 47.98
18. PINTO TEIXEIRA, Martha 04 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:34.87 195 42.85 52.02
19. DA SILVA PAIVA, Ana 04 Sc Era 1:36.18 187 43.15 53.03
20. DEVISCOUR, Sarah 05 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:37.10 182 43.73 53.37
21. BLODEN, Lola 05 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:40.47 164 45.30 55.17
22. THILL, Angie 06 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:41.93 157 45.99 55.94
23. CONTER, Anja 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:42.18 156 46.89 55.29
24. ZOUHAD, Sofia 07 Mosan 1:46.61 137 51.05 55.56
25. ALLAR, Maud 08 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:50.01 125 50.47 59.54

Seniors 18 ans et plus âgées - (2000 et avant)

1. BROICH, Lea-Sophie 00 Tri Post Trier 1:14.90 397 33.40 41.50
2. WIRTH, Mandy 00 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:17.34 360 34.77 42.57
3. TER HEEGDE, Chantal 99 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:22.00 302 36.62 45.38
4. MICELI, Florence 00 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:28.88 237 40.90 47.98

Juniors 16 et 17 ans - (2001-2002)

1. HAMEN SAIEG, Yael 01 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:07.23 549 31.86 35.37
2. PORTE, Maelle 01 SNMetz 1:07.94 531 31.84 36.10
3. KOENIG, Amélie 02 SNMetz 1:09.12 505 32.34 36.78
4. BASTIEN, Lola 02 SNMetz 1:09.56 495 32.72 36.84
5. KRIER, Julie 02 SNMetz 1:12.05 446 33.33 38.72
6. FETZ, Melanie 01 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:20.95 314 37.55 43.40
7. TER HEEGDE, Lisa 02 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:24.42 277 40.05 44.37

Jeunes 14 et 15 ans - (2003-2004)

1. MEGHEZ, Mathilde 03 SNMetz 1:09.78 490 33.67 36.11
2. GOREUX, Léa 04 Dlnl 1:13.54 419 34.29 39.25
3. HAAG, Nora 04 Swimming Club Redange 1:17.21 362 34.64 42.57
4. GLODT, Chiara 04 Swimming Club Redange 1:25.29 268 39.19 46.10
5. ELCHEROTH, Milly 03 Swimming Club Redange 1:28.06 244 41.54 46.52
6. PINTO TEIXEIRA, Martha 04 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:34.87 195 42.85 52.02
7. DA SILVA PAIVA, Ana 04 Sc Era 1:36.18 187 43.15 53.03
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45ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 10 mai 2018
Piscine Diekirch, 10/5/2018

Epreuve 1, Dames, 100m Papillon

Pupilles 12 et 13 ans - (2005-2006)

1. NOTHUM, Gwen 06 Swimming Club Redange 1:28.80 238 40.86 47.94
2. DEVISCOUR, Sarah 05 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:37.10 182 43.73 53.37
3. BLODEN, Lola 05 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:40.47 164 45.30 55.17
4. THILL, Angie 06 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:41.93 157 45.99 55.94

Poussins 11 ans et plus jeunes - (2007+)

1. CONTER, Anja 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:42.18 156 46.89 55.29
2. ZOUHAD, Sofia 07 Mosan 1:46.61 137 51.05 55.56
3. ALLAR, Maud 08 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:50.01 125 50.47 59.54

Epreuve 2 Messieurs, 100m Papillon 2017 et plus agés
10/05/2018 - 9:42 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

Finales directes/Direktfinals

1. VAULON, Jérémy 91 SNMetz 57.43 601 26.45 30.98
2. SCHUG, Lilian 02 SNMetz 57.72 592 27.14 30.58
3. GOYEAUD, Théo 00 SNMetz 59.62 537 27.24 32.38
4. DUBOS, Julien 99 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:00.45 515 27.85 32.60
5. CABOURET, Nathan 02 SNMetz 1:01.84 481 29.23 32.61
6. DEPRET, Willian 01 SNMetz 1:02.96 456 29.66 33.30
7. KAISER, Vincent 03 SNMetz 1:03.31 449 29.92 33.39
8. OMS, Henry 03 SNMetz 1:03.34 448 29.98 33.36
9. CHARBONNIER, Damien 02 SNMetz 1:03.87 437 29.45 34.42

10. BURKEL, Victor 00 SNMetz 1:03.95 435 29.84 34.11
11. ALAOUI, Othman 01 Dlnl 1:04.82 418 29.31 35.51
12. CHEVALIER, Benoït 00 Dlnl 1:04.93 416 30.83 34.10
13. BONTEMPI, Nathan 03 SNMetz 1:05.22 410 30.74 34.48
14. WERHANN, Zachary 02 SNMetz 1:06.06 395 29.36 36.70
15. DELSAUX, Nolan 03 SNMetz 1:07.43 371 30.21 37.22
16. LEINHEISER, Louis 03 SNMetz 1:07.82 365 30.53 37.29
17. MICHIELS, Olivier 01 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:07.84 364 30.99 36.85
18. LORRAIN, Mattéo 03 SNMetz 1:07.95 363 31.26 36.69
19. DUPONT, Jonathan 02 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:08.19 359 31.28 36.91
20. DAZY, Sam 03 Dlnl 1:08.24 358 31.60 36.64
21. MESSEMBOURG, Auguste 03 SNMetz 1:08.48 354 31.45 37.03
22. BOENTGES, Kevin 03 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:09.19 343 31.48 37.71
23. WERHANN, Jonah 03 SNMetz 1:10.41 326 32.41 38.00
24. DENTER, Arthur 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:10.57 324 32.31 38.26
25. DUBOS, Simon 00 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:11.70 309 32.94 38.76
26. FRANCOIS, Mathias 03 Dlnl 1:12.43 299 33.94 38.49
27. FREICHEL, Yann 94 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:13.25 289 32.69 40.56
28. STAGGS, Ted 02 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:14.70 273 33.25 41.45
29. LARDINOIS, Louis 98 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:16.48 254 34.28 42.20
30. JACOBY, Dale 02 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:19.70 225 36.08 43.62
31. MICHIELS, Patrick 02 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:19.81 224 34.97 44.84
32. GIRS, Matheo 02 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:21.31 211 38.07 43.24
33. KRIER, Dylan 03 Sc Era 1:21.41 211 37.18 44.23
34. THILL, Victor 03 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:22.07 206 35.79 46.28
35. HOUART, Noah 03 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:26.62 175 38.30 48.32
36. FETZ, Tom 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:29.70 157 40.87 48.83
37. SCHOCKMEL, Julien 06 Swimming Club Redange 1:31.56 148 40.89 50.67
38. PALERMO, Florian 03 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:32.00 146 41.60 50.40
39. HASANOVIC, Adin 02 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:32.67 143 41.86 50.81
40. NAFFOUTI, Naël 05 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:34.42 135 40.51 53.91
41. ESCHETTE, Louis 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:36.72 125 44.16 52.56
42. HAAG, Yanic 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:37.18 124 42.53 54.65
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45ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 10 mai 2018
Piscine Diekirch, 10/5/2018

Epreuve 2, Messieurs, 100m Papillon, Finales directes/Direktfinals

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

43. CELEBIC, Haris 00 Sc Era 1:39.86 114 47.27 52.59
44. GOSUIN, Gaspard 08 Mosan 1:39.96 114 47.64 52.32
45. LEDUC, Thomas 05 Mosan 1:40.80 111 46.02 54.78
46. RIES JITCOV, Evghenii 07 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:47.63 91 48.28 59.35
47. LETSCH, David 02 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:50.00 85 48.10 1:01.90
48. ZOUHAD, Adam 06 Mosan 1:51.55 82 51.73 59.82
49. WIRTH, Neckel 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:52.06 80 51.27 1:00.79
50. BENNANI, Walid 07 Mosan 1:54.24 76 53.48 1:00.76

disq. QUARANTA, Matteo 03 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio
G2 - Starting before the starting signal (SW 4.4)

disq. MOHR, Sam 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach
G2 - Starting before the starting signal (SW 4.4)

Seniors 19 ans et plus âgés - (1999 et avant)

1. VAULON, Jérémy 91 SNMetz 57.43 601 26.45 30.98
2. DUBOS, Julien 99 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:00.45 515 27.85 32.60
3. FREICHEL, Yann 94 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:13.25 289 32.69 40.56
4. LARDINOIS, Louis 98 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:16.48 254 34.28 42.20

Juniors 17 et 18 ans - (2000-2001)

1. GOYEAUD, Théo 00 SNMetz 59.62 537 27.24 32.38
2. DEPRET, Willian 01 SNMetz 1:02.96 456 29.66 33.30
3. BURKEL, Victor 00 SNMetz 1:03.95 435 29.84 34.11
4. ALAOUI, Othman 01 Dlnl 1:04.82 418 29.31 35.51
5. CHEVALIER, Benoït 00 Dlnl 1:04.93 416 30.83 34.10
6. MICHIELS, Olivier 01 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:07.84 364 30.99 36.85
7. DUBOS, Simon 00 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:11.70 309 32.94 38.76
8. CELEBIC, Haris 00 Sc Era 1:39.86 114 47.27 52.59

Jeunes 15 et 16 ans - (2002-2003)

1. SCHUG, Lilian 02 SNMetz 57.72 592 27.14 30.58
2. CABOURET, Nathan 02 SNMetz 1:01.84 481 29.23 32.61
3. KAISER, Vincent 03 SNMetz 1:03.31 449 29.92 33.39
4. OMS, Henry 03 SNMetz 1:03.34 448 29.98 33.36
5. CHARBONNIER, Damien 02 SNMetz 1:03.87 437 29.45 34.42
6. BONTEMPI, Nathan 03 SNMetz 1:05.22 410 30.74 34.48
7. WERHANN, Zachary 02 SNMetz 1:06.06 395 29.36 36.70
8. DELSAUX, Nolan 03 SNMetz 1:07.43 371 30.21 37.22
9. LEINHEISER, Louis 03 SNMetz 1:07.82 365 30.53 37.29

10. LORRAIN, Mattéo 03 SNMetz 1:07.95 363 31.26 36.69
11. DUPONT, Jonathan 02 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:08.19 359 31.28 36.91
12. DAZY, Sam 03 Dlnl 1:08.24 358 31.60 36.64
13. MESSEMBOURG, Auguste 03 SNMetz 1:08.48 354 31.45 37.03
14. BOENTGES, Kevin 03 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:09.19 343 31.48 37.71
15. WERHANN, Jonah 03 SNMetz 1:10.41 326 32.41 38.00
16. FRANCOIS, Mathias 03 Dlnl 1:12.43 299 33.94 38.49
17. STAGGS, Ted 02 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:14.70 273 33.25 41.45
18. JACOBY, Dale 02 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:19.70 225 36.08 43.62
19. MICHIELS, Patrick 02 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:19.81 224 34.97 44.84
20. GIRS, Matheo 02 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:21.31 211 38.07 43.24
21. KRIER, Dylan 03 Sc Era 1:21.41 211 37.18 44.23
22. THILL, Victor 03 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:22.07 206 35.79 46.28
23. HOUART, Noah 03 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:26.62 175 38.30 48.32
24. PALERMO, Florian 03 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:32.00 146 41.60 50.40
25. HASANOVIC, Adin 02 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:32.67 143 41.86 50.81
26. LETSCH, David 02 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:50.00 85 48.10 1:01.90

disq. QUARANTA, Matteo 03 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio
G2 - Starting before the starting signal (SW 4.4)
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45ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 10 mai 2018
Piscine Diekirch, 10/5/2018

Epreuve 2, Messieurs, 100m Papillon

Pupilles 13 et 14 ans - (2004-2005)

1. DENTER, Arthur 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:10.57 324 32.31 38.26
2. FETZ, Tom 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:29.70 157 40.87 48.83
3. NAFFOUTI, Naël 05 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:34.42 135 40.51 53.91
4. LEDUC, Thomas 05 Mosan 1:40.80 111 46.02 54.78

disq. MOHR, Sam 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach
G2 - Starting before the starting signal (SW 4.4)

Poussins 12 ans et plus jeunes - (2006+)

1. SCHOCKMEL, Julien 06 Swimming Club Redange 1:31.56 148 40.89 50.67
2. ESCHETTE, Louis 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:36.72 125 44.16 52.56
3. HAAG, Yanic 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:37.18 124 42.53 54.65
4. GOSUIN, Gaspard 08 Mosan 1:39.96 114 47.64 52.32
5. RIES JITCOV, Evghenii 07 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:47.63 91 48.28 59.35
6. ZOUHAD, Adam 06 Mosan 1:51.55 82 51.73 59.82
7. WIRTH, Neckel 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:52.06 80 51.27 1:00.79
8. BENNANI, Walid 07 Mosan 1:54.24 76 53.48 1:00.76

Epreuve 3 Dames, 100m Brasse 2017 et plus agés
10/05/2018 - 10:24 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

Finales directes/Direktfinals

1. BASTIEN, Lola 02 SNMetz 1:14.69 582 35.66 39.03
2. KOENIG, Amélie 02 SNMetz 1:19.17 488 38.01 41.16
3. PEDROSA ANTONIO, Monica 03 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:21.50 447 38.38 43.12
4. HAAG, Nora 04 Swimming Club Redange 1:21.54 447 38.44 43.10
5. HEUSE, Olivia 02 Dlnl 1:22.82 426 39.19 43.63
6. HAMEN SAIEG, Yael 01 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:28.78 346 42.20 46.58
7. BROICH, Louisa Marie 03 Tri Post Trier 1:30.66 325 41.84 48.82
8. DEVISCOUR, Sarah 05 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:32.77 303 43.86 48.91
9. GLODT, Chiara 04 Swimming Club Redange 1:36.39 270 44.98 51.41

10. NOTHUM, Gwen 06 Swimming Club Redange 1:36.60 269 47.66 48.94
11. DEPREZ, Aurelie 97 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:37.05 265 46.00 51.05
12. MICELI, Florence 00 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:37.94 258 47.36 50.58
13. ALLAR, Maud 08 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:41.41 232 48.25 53.16
14. CONTER, Anja 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:41.76 230 49.26 52.50
15. WIRTH, Mandy 00 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:42.00 228 46.67 55.33
16. PINTO TEIXEIRA, Martha 04 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:42.13 227 48.21 53.92
17. KOENIG, Aurélie 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:43.45 219 50.00 53.45
18. HANSEN, Cindy 94 Sc Era 1:43.69 217 50.00 53.69
19. DA SILVA PAIVA, Ana 04 Sc Era 1:44.70 211 50.31 54.39
20. THILL, Angie 06 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:47.12 197 50.51 56.61
21. FOETZ, Valerie 04 Sc Era 1:47.52 195 50.16 57.36
22. TEIXEIRA PEREIRA, Lara 02 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:47.79 193 48.29 59.50
23. THEIS, Lisi 01 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:48.53 189 51.83 56.70
24. BECK, Morgane 04 Swimming Club Redange 1:49.27 185 50.13 59.14
25. REMY, Sabrina 01 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:51.93 172 53.62 58.31
26. DUBOS, Flavie 03 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:57.09 151 55.31 1:01.78
27. FRANKINET, Margaux 08 Mosan 2:02.83 130 59.81 1:03.02
28. SITDINOVA, Adeline 06 Mosan 2:04.40 125 59.76 1:04.64
29. TROMBINI, Sara 07 Sc Era 2:06.41 120 56.55 1:09.86

disq. ZOUHAD, Sofia 07 Mosan
B14 - did not touch the wall with both hands simultaneously and separated at the turn / finish (SW 7.6)
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45ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 10 mai 2018
Piscine Diekirch, 10/5/2018

Epreuve 3, Dames, 100m Brasse

Seniors 18 ans et plus âgées - (2000 et avant)

1. DEPREZ, Aurelie 97 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:37.05 265 46.00 51.05
2. MICELI, Florence 00 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:37.94 258 47.36 50.58
3. WIRTH, Mandy 00 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:42.00 228 46.67 55.33
4. HANSEN, Cindy 94 Sc Era 1:43.69 217 50.00 53.69

Juniors 16 et 17 ans - (2001-2002)

1. BASTIEN, Lola 02 SNMetz 1:14.69 582 35.66 39.03
2. KOENIG, Amélie 02 SNMetz 1:19.17 488 38.01 41.16
3. HEUSE, Olivia 02 Dlnl 1:22.82 426 39.19 43.63
4. HAMEN SAIEG, Yael 01 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:28.78 346 42.20 46.58
5. TEIXEIRA PEREIRA, Lara 02 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:47.79 193 48.29 59.50
6. THEIS, Lisi 01 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:48.53 189 51.83 56.70
7. REMY, Sabrina 01 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:51.93 172 53.62 58.31

Jeunes 14 et 15 ans - (2003-2004)

1. PEDROSA ANTONIO, Monica 03 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:21.50 447 38.38 43.12
2. HAAG, Nora 04 Swimming Club Redange 1:21.54 447 38.44 43.10
3. BROICH, Louisa Marie 03 Tri Post Trier 1:30.66 325 41.84 48.82
4. GLODT, Chiara 04 Swimming Club Redange 1:36.39 270 44.98 51.41
5. PINTO TEIXEIRA, Martha 04 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:42.13 227 48.21 53.92
6. DA SILVA PAIVA, Ana 04 Sc Era 1:44.70 211 50.31 54.39
7. FOETZ, Valerie 04 Sc Era 1:47.52 195 50.16 57.36
8. BECK, Morgane 04 Swimming Club Redange 1:49.27 185 50.13 59.14
9. DUBOS, Flavie 03 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:57.09 151 55.31 1:01.78

Pupilles 12 et 13 ans - (2005-2006)

1. DEVISCOUR, Sarah 05 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:32.77 303 43.86 48.91
2. NOTHUM, Gwen 06 Swimming Club Redange 1:36.60 269 47.66 48.94
3. THILL, Angie 06 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:47.12 197 50.51 56.61
4. SITDINOVA, Adeline 06 Mosan 2:04.40 125 59.76 1:04.64

Poussins 11 ans et plus jeunes - (2007+)

1. ALLAR, Maud 08 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:41.41 232 48.25 53.16
2. CONTER, Anja 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:41.76 230 49.26 52.50
3. KOENIG, Aurélie 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:43.45 219 50.00 53.45
4. FRANKINET, Margaux 08 Mosan 2:02.83 130 59.81 1:03.02
5. TROMBINI, Sara 07 Sc Era 2:06.41 120 56.55 1:09.86

disq. ZOUHAD, Sofia 07 Mosan
B14 - did not touch the wall with both hands simultaneously and separated at the turn / finish (SW 7.6)

Epreuve 4 Messieurs, 100m Brasse 2017 et plus agés
10/05/2018 - 10:40 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

Finales directes/Direktfinals

1. SCHUG, Lilian 02 SNMetz 1:06.52 584 31.85 34.67
2. DEPRET, Willian 01 SNMetz 1:08.83 527 33.55 35.28
3. WERHANN, Zachary 02 SNMetz 1:09.62 509 32.84 36.78
4. DAZY, Sam 03 Dlnl 1:13.07 440 34.64 38.43
5. DUBOS, Julien 99 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:13.49 433 34.17 39.32
6. DELSAUX, Nolan 03 SNMetz 1:13.58 431 34.09 39.49
7. KAISER, Vincent 03 SNMetz 1:13.77 428 34.80 38.97
8. WERHANN, Jonah 03 SNMetz 1:15.46 400 35.87 39.59
9. MESSEMBOURG, Auguste 03 SNMetz 1:15.73 395 35.45 40.28
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45ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 10 mai 2018
Piscine Diekirch, 10/5/2018

Epreuve 4, Messieurs, 100m Brasse, Finales directes/Direktfinals

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

10. BONTEMPI, Nathan 03 SNMetz 1:15.88 393 35.70 40.18
11. BOENTGES, Kevin 03 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:18.07 361 36.69 41.38
12. CABOURET, Nathan 02 SNMetz 1:18.99 348 37.57 41.42
13. DUBOS, Simon 00 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:19.50 342 38.18 41.32
14. COUPE, Louis 01 Dlnl 1:19.60 340 37.18 42.42
15. FREICHEL, Yann 94 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:24.69 283 38.47 46.22
16. STAGGS, Ted 02 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:24.74 282 39.61 45.13
17. MIZAR, Younes 99 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:25.68 273 36.01 49.67
18. MICHIELS, Patrick 02 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:26.56 265 38.77 47.79
19. JACOBY, Dale 02 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:26.70 263 39.73 46.97
20. DUPONT, Jonathan 02 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:27.91 253 41.15 46.76
21. NAFFOUTI, Naël 05 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:28.57 247 41.30 47.27
22. LARDINOIS, Louis 98 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:30.95 228 42.90 48.05
23. DUPONT, Sebastien 04 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:31.19 226 43.15 48.04
24. CELEBIC, Haris 00 Sc Era 1:31.91 221 43.94 47.97
25. HOUART, Noah 03 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:32.90 214 44.09 48.81
26. PALERMO, Florian 03 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:33.04 213 44.36 48.68
27. GOSUIN, Gaspard 08 Mosan 1:33.97 207 45.85 48.12
28. QUARANTA, Matteo 03 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:34.28 205 45.77 48.51
29. DUPONT, Alexandre 06 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:35.14 199 44.16 50.98
30. LETSCH, David 02 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:36.10 193 44.30 51.80
31. LEMPEREUR, Simon 07 Dlnl 1:36.94 188 45.77 51.17
32. GIRS, Matheo 02 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:37.00 188 46.53 50.47
33. KRIER, Dylan 03 Sc Era 1:37.84 183 43.38 54.46
34. SCHOCKMEL, Julien 06 Swimming Club Redange 1:38.09 182 47.19 50.90
35. LEDUC, Thomas 05 Mosan 1:40.43 169 48.67 51.76
36. HAAG, Yanic 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:43.08 157 49.55 53.53
37. CERBINI, Sven 02 Sc Era 1:43.20 156 47.10 56.10
38. ZOUHAD, Adam 06 Mosan 1:43.89 153 49.03 54.86
39. BENNANI, Walid 07 Mosan 1:45.03 148 50.77 54.26
40. PEREIRA, Dylan 01 Sc Era 1:46.43 142 49.11 57.32
41. ESCHETTE, Louis 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:53.96 116 54.79 59.17
42. WIRTH, Neckel 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:55.16 112 55.07 1:00.09
43. RIES JITCOV, Evghenii 07 Cercle Nautique Pétange 2:06.68 84 58.65 1:08.03

disq. MARINO, Damien 02 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio
G2 - Starting before the starting signal (SW 4.4)

Seniors 19 ans et plus âgés - (1999 et avant)

1. DUBOS, Julien 99 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:13.49 433 34.17 39.32
2. FREICHEL, Yann 94 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:24.69 283 38.47 46.22
3. MIZAR, Younes 99 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:25.68 273 36.01 49.67
4. LARDINOIS, Louis 98 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:30.95 228 42.90 48.05

Juniors 17 et 18 ans - (2000-2001)

1. DEPRET, Willian 01 SNMetz 1:08.83 527 33.55 35.28
2. DUBOS, Simon 00 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:19.50 342 38.18 41.32
3. COUPE, Louis 01 Dlnl 1:19.60 340 37.18 42.42
4. CELEBIC, Haris 00 Sc Era 1:31.91 221 43.94 47.97
5. PEREIRA, Dylan 01 Sc Era 1:46.43 142 49.11 57.32

Jeunes 15 et 16 ans - (2002-2003)

1. SCHUG, Lilian 02 SNMetz 1:06.52 584 31.85 34.67
2. WERHANN, Zachary 02 SNMetz 1:09.62 509 32.84 36.78
3. DAZY, Sam 03 Dlnl 1:13.07 440 34.64 38.43
4. DELSAUX, Nolan 03 SNMetz 1:13.58 431 34.09 39.49
5. KAISER, Vincent 03 SNMetz 1:13.77 428 34.80 38.97
6. WERHANN, Jonah 03 SNMetz 1:15.46 400 35.87 39.59
7. MESSEMBOURG, Auguste 03 SNMetz 1:15.73 395 35.45 40.28
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45ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 10 mai 2018
Piscine Diekirch, 10/5/2018

Epreuve 4, Garçons, 100m Brasse, Jeunes 15 et 16 ans - (2002-2003)

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

8. BONTEMPI, Nathan 03 SNMetz 1:15.88 393 35.70 40.18
9. BOENTGES, Kevin 03 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:18.07 361 36.69 41.38

10. CABOURET, Nathan 02 SNMetz 1:18.99 348 37.57 41.42
11. STAGGS, Ted 02 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:24.74 282 39.61 45.13
12. MICHIELS, Patrick 02 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:26.56 265 38.77 47.79
13. JACOBY, Dale 02 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:26.70 263 39.73 46.97
14. DUPONT, Jonathan 02 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:27.91 253 41.15 46.76
15. HOUART, Noah 03 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:32.90 214 44.09 48.81
16. PALERMO, Florian 03 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:33.04 213 44.36 48.68
17. QUARANTA, Matteo 03 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:34.28 205 45.77 48.51
18. LETSCH, David 02 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:36.10 193 44.30 51.80
19. GIRS, Matheo 02 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:37.00 188 46.53 50.47
20. KRIER, Dylan 03 Sc Era 1:37.84 183 43.38 54.46
21. CERBINI, Sven 02 Sc Era 1:43.20 156 47.10 56.10

disq. MARINO, Damien 02 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio
G2 - Starting before the starting signal (SW 4.4)

Pupilles 13 et 14 ans - (2004-2005)

1. NAFFOUTI, Naël 05 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:28.57 247 41.30 47.27
2. DUPONT, Sebastien 04 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:31.19 226 43.15 48.04
3. LEDUC, Thomas 05 Mosan 1:40.43 169 48.67 51.76

Poussins 12 ans et plus jeunes - (2006+)

1. GOSUIN, Gaspard 08 Mosan 1:33.97 207 45.85 48.12
2. DUPONT, Alexandre 06 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:35.14 199 44.16 50.98
3. LEMPEREUR, Simon 07 Dlnl 1:36.94 188 45.77 51.17
4. SCHOCKMEL, Julien 06 Swimming Club Redange 1:38.09 182 47.19 50.90
5. HAAG, Yanic 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:43.08 157 49.55 53.53
6. ZOUHAD, Adam 06 Mosan 1:43.89 153 49.03 54.86
7. BENNANI, Walid 07 Mosan 1:45.03 148 50.77 54.26
8. ESCHETTE, Louis 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:53.96 116 54.79 59.17
9. WIRTH, Neckel 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:55.16 112 55.07 1:00.09

10. RIES JITCOV, Evghenii 07 Cercle Nautique Pétange 2:06.68 84 58.65 1:08.03

Epreuve 5 Dames, 100m Dos 2017 et plus agés
10/05/2018 - 11:21 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

Finales directes/Direktfinals

1. PORTE, Maelle 01 SNMetz 1:07.28 553 32.97 34.31
2. MEGHEZ, Mathilde 03 SNMetz 1:07.32 552 33.14 34.18
3. HAMEN SAIEG, Yael 01 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:10.18 487 34.26 35.92
4. FETZ, Melanie 01 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:10.53 480 34.40 36.13
5. KRIER, Julie 02 SNMetz 1:11.06 469 34.92 36.14
6. WIRTH, Mandy 00 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:12.95 433 34.78 38.17
7. GOREUX, Léa 04 Dlnl 1:13.18 429 35.45 37.73
8. BROICH, Louisa Marie 03 Tri Post Trier 1:14.41 408 35.81 38.60
9. BROICH, Lea-Sophie 00 Tri Post Trier 1:14.58 406 35.84 38.74

10. TER HEEGDE, Chantal 99 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:15.56 390 36.84 38.72
11. LHOST, Elodie 93 Mosan 1:16.53 375 36.79 39.74
12. LABASSE, Clémence 07 Dlnl 1:16.75 372 37.50 39.25
13. TER HEEGDE, Lisa 02 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:18.53 347 38.41 40.12
14. GLODT, Chiara 04 Swimming Club Redange 1:19.13 340 38.13 41.00
15. HAAG, Nora 04 Swimming Club Redange 1:19.17 339 38.19 40.98
16. DEPREZ, Aurelie 97 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:19.30 337 38.19 41.11
17. DEVISCOUR, Sarah 05 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:20.69 320 39.40 41.29
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45ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 10 mai 2018
Piscine Diekirch, 10/5/2018

Epreuve 5, Dames, 100m Dos, Finales directes/Direktfinals

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

18. NOTHUM, Gwen 06 Swimming Club Redange 1:21.83 307 39.52 42.31
19. DAVID, Sarah 06 Dlnl 1:23.33 291 42.43 40.90
20. ELCHEROTH, Milly 03 Swimming Club Redange 1:23.82 286 41.15 42.67
21. CORREIA, Eva 05 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:23.94 284 40.78 43.16
22. PEDROSA ANTONIO, Monica 03 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:24.79 276 41.64 43.15
23. MICELI, Florence 00 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:25.48 269 42.29 43.19
24. KOENIG, Aurélie 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:29.35 236 44.09 45.26
25. ELCHEROTH, Niki 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:31.19 222 44.66 46.53
26. HANSEN, Cindy 94 Sc Era 1:32.70 211 46.77 45.93
27. BLODEN, Lola 05 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:33.06 209 44.50 48.56
28. THILL, Angie 06 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:34.27 201 46.15 48.12
29. ZOUHAD, Sofia 07 Mosan 1:35.28 194 46.33 48.95
30. THEIS, Lisi 01 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:36.90 185 47.56 49.34
31. DA SILVA PAIVA, Ana 04 Sc Era 1:37.23 183 46.06 51.17
32. SITDINOVA, Adeline 06 Mosan 1:41.37 161 48.94 52.43
33. ALLAR, Maud 08 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:42.89 154 50.81 52.08
34. FOETZ, Valerie 04 Sc Era 1:50.31 125 51.83 58.48
35. TROMBINI, Sara 07 Sc Era 2:07.25 81 57.03 1:10.22

disq. REMY, Sabrina 01 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio
D9 - swimmer did not touch the wall at the turn / finish (SW 6.5)

disq. FRANKINET, Margaux 08 Mosan
D6 - turn not executed in accordance with the rules (SW 6.5)

disq. TEIXEIRA PEREIRA, Lara 02 Cercle Nautique Pétange
D6 - turn not executed in accordance with the rules (SW 6.5)

Seniors 18 ans et plus âgées - (2000 et avant)

1. WIRTH, Mandy 00 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:12.95 433 34.78 38.17
2. BROICH, Lea-Sophie 00 Tri Post Trier 1:14.58 406 35.84 38.74
3. TER HEEGDE, Chantal 99 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:15.56 390 36.84 38.72
4. LHOST, Elodie 93 Mosan 1:16.53 375 36.79 39.74
5. DEPREZ, Aurelie 97 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:19.30 337 38.19 41.11
6. MICELI, Florence 00 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:25.48 269 42.29 43.19
7. HANSEN, Cindy 94 Sc Era 1:32.70 211 46.77 45.93

Juniors 16 et 17 ans - (2001-2002)

1. PORTE, Maelle 01 SNMetz 1:07.28 553 32.97 34.31
2. HAMEN SAIEG, Yael 01 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:10.18 487 34.26 35.92
3. FETZ, Melanie 01 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:10.53 480 34.40 36.13
4. KRIER, Julie 02 SNMetz 1:11.06 469 34.92 36.14
5. TER HEEGDE, Lisa 02 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:18.53 347 38.41 40.12
6. THEIS, Lisi 01 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:36.90 185 47.56 49.34

disq. REMY, Sabrina 01 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio
D9 - swimmer did not touch the wall at the turn / finish (SW 6.5)

disq. TEIXEIRA PEREIRA, Lara 02 Cercle Nautique Pétange
D6 - turn not executed in accordance with the rules (SW 6.5)

Jeunes 14 et 15 ans - (2003-2004)

1. MEGHEZ, Mathilde 03 SNMetz 1:07.32 552 33.14 34.18
2. GOREUX, Léa 04 Dlnl 1:13.18 429 35.45 37.73
3. BROICH, Louisa Marie 03 Tri Post Trier 1:14.41 408 35.81 38.60
4. GLODT, Chiara 04 Swimming Club Redange 1:19.13 340 38.13 41.00
5. HAAG, Nora 04 Swimming Club Redange 1:19.17 339 38.19 40.98
6. ELCHEROTH, Milly 03 Swimming Club Redange 1:23.82 286 41.15 42.67
7. PEDROSA ANTONIO, Monica 03 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:24.79 276 41.64 43.15
8. DA SILVA PAIVA, Ana 04 Sc Era 1:37.23 183 46.06 51.17
9. FOETZ, Valerie 04 Sc Era 1:50.31 125 51.83 58.48
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45ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 10 mai 2018
Piscine Diekirch, 10/5/2018

Epreuve 5, Dames, 100m Dos

Pupilles 12 et 13 ans - (2005-2006)

1. DEVISCOUR, Sarah 05 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:20.69 320 39.40 41.29
2. NOTHUM, Gwen 06 Swimming Club Redange 1:21.83 307 39.52 42.31
3. DAVID, Sarah 06 Dlnl 1:23.33 291 42.43 40.90
4. CORREIA, Eva 05 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:23.94 284 40.78 43.16
5. BLODEN, Lola 05 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:33.06 209 44.50 48.56
6. THILL, Angie 06 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:34.27 201 46.15 48.12
7. SITDINOVA, Adeline 06 Mosan 1:41.37 161 48.94 52.43

Poussins 11 ans et plus jeunes - (2007+)

1. LABASSE, Clémence 07 Dlnl 1:16.75 372 37.50 39.25
2. KOENIG, Aurélie 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:29.35 236 44.09 45.26
3. ELCHEROTH, Niki 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:31.19 222 44.66 46.53
4. ZOUHAD, Sofia 07 Mosan 1:35.28 194 46.33 48.95
5. ALLAR, Maud 08 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:42.89 154 50.81 52.08
6. TROMBINI, Sara 07 Sc Era 2:07.25 81 57.03 1:10.22

disq. FRANKINET, Margaux 08 Mosan
D6 - turn not executed in accordance with the rules (SW 6.5)

Epreuve 6 Messieurs, 100m Dos 2017 et plus agés
10/05/2018 - 11:39 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

Finales directes/Direktfinals

1. GOYEAUD, Théo 00 SNMetz 58.75 578 28.85 29.90
2. VAULON, Jérémy 91 SNMetz 1:00.17 538 29.42 30.75
3. BURKEL, Victor 00 SNMetz 1:01.26 509 29.89 31.37
4. MICHIELS, Olivier 01 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:03.86 450 30.55 33.31
5. CHARBONNIER, Damien 02 SNMetz 1:06.82 392 32.53 34.29
6. RENARD, Enzo 04 Dlnl 1:08.17 370 33.35 34.82
7. LEINHEISER, Louis 03 SNMetz 1:08.32 367 33.23 35.09
8. MASSIGNAN, Yannis 02 Dlnl 1:09.06 355 34.20 34.86
9. DUBOS, Julien 99 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:09.69 346 34.42 35.27

10. GIRS, Matheo 02 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:09.87 343 33.71 36.16
11. OMS, Henry 03 SNMetz 1:09.88 343 34.65 35.23
12. LONGDOZ, Enki 95 Mosan 1:10.61 332 33.51 37.10
13. THILL, Victor 03 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:10.89 329 34.80 36.09
14. LORRAIN, Mattéo 03 SNMetz 1:10.90 328 34.46 36.44
15. DENTER, Arthur 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:12.76 304 35.00 37.76
16. DUPONT, Jonathan 02 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:13.88 290 35.14 38.74
17. MARTI, Theo 05 Dlnl 1:14.47 283 36.81 37.66
18. FREICHEL, Yann 94 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:14.52 283 35.76 38.76
19. BOENTGES, Kevin 03 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:15.70 270 37.63 38.07
20. MIZAR, Younes 99 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:17.18 254 37.51 39.67
21. JACOBY, Dale 02 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:18.70 240 38.46 40.24
22. HOUART, Noah 03 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:19.08 237 38.64 40.44
23. STAGGS, Ted 02 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:19.52 233 37.92 41.60
24. FETZ, Tom 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:19.55 232 39.09 40.46
25. QUARANTA, Matteo 03 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:19.59 232 38.52 41.07
26. LARDINOIS, Louis 98 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:20.00 228 39.91 40.09
27. LOURTIE, Clément 07 Dlnl 1:20.14 227 38.61 41.53
28. MICHIELS, Patrick 02 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:20.76 222 38.66 42.10
29. ANTONIAN, Movses 07 Dlnl 1:22.50 208 39.75 42.75
30. NAFFOUTI, Naël 05 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:22.80 206 40.37 42.43
31. MOHR, Sam 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:23.68 200 40.96 42.72
32. CELEBIC, Haris 00 Sc Era 1:24.00 197 41.15 42.85
33. LEDUC, Thomas 05 Mosan 1:24.16 196 41.00 43.16
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45ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 10 mai 2018
Piscine Diekirch, 10/5/2018

Epreuve 6, Messieurs, 100m Dos, Finales directes/Direktfinals

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

34. DUPONT, Sebastien 04 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:24.46 194 41.31 43.15
35. PALERMO, Florian 03 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:24.77 192 42.65 42.12
36. MARINO, Damien 02 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:27.48 175 41.56 45.92
37. ESCHETTE, Louis 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:28.34 170 44.26 44.08
38. GOSUIN, Gaspard 08 Mosan 1:30.04 160 44.31 45.73
39. LETSCH, David 02 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:30.90 156 44.62 46.28
40. HAAG, Yanic 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:30.96 155 44.83 46.13
41. ZOUHAD, Adam 06 Mosan 1:34.15 140 45.79 48.36
42. CERBINI, Sven 02 Sc Era 1:36.49 130 44.86 51.63
43. BENNANI, Walid 07 Mosan 1:37.60 126 49.65 47.95
44. RIES JITCOV, Evghenii 07 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:37.86 125 48.32 49.54
45. PEREIRA, Dylan 01 Sc Era 1:46.67 96 50.26 56.41

disq. KRIER, Dylan 03 Sc Era
D6 - turn not executed in accordance with the rules (SW 6.5)

disq. HASANOVIC, Adin 02 Cercle de Natation Wiltz
D9 - swimmer did not touch the wall at the turn / finish (SW 6.5)

disq. DUPONT, Alexandre 06 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio
D6 - turn not executed in accordance with the rules (SW 6.5)

Seniors 19 ans et plus âgés - (1999 et avant)

1. VAULON, Jérémy 91 SNMetz 1:00.17 538 29.42 30.75
2. DUBOS, Julien 99 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:09.69 346 34.42 35.27
3. LONGDOZ, Enki 95 Mosan 1:10.61 332 33.51 37.10
4. FREICHEL, Yann 94 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:14.52 283 35.76 38.76
5. MIZAR, Younes 99 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:17.18 254 37.51 39.67
6. LARDINOIS, Louis 98 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:20.00 228 39.91 40.09

Juniors 17 et 18 ans - (2000-2001)

1. GOYEAUD, Théo 00 SNMetz 58.75 578 28.85 29.90
2. BURKEL, Victor 00 SNMetz 1:01.26 509 29.89 31.37
3. MICHIELS, Olivier 01 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:03.86 450 30.55 33.31
4. CELEBIC, Haris 00 Sc Era 1:24.00 197 41.15 42.85
5. PEREIRA, Dylan 01 Sc Era 1:46.67 96 50.26 56.41

Jeunes 15 et 16 ans - (2002-2003)

1. CHARBONNIER, Damien 02 SNMetz 1:06.82 392 32.53 34.29
2. LEINHEISER, Louis 03 SNMetz 1:08.32 367 33.23 35.09
3. MASSIGNAN, Yannis 02 Dlnl 1:09.06 355 34.20 34.86
4. GIRS, Matheo 02 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:09.87 343 33.71 36.16
5. OMS, Henry 03 SNMetz 1:09.88 343 34.65 35.23
6. THILL, Victor 03 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:10.89 329 34.80 36.09
7. LORRAIN, Mattéo 03 SNMetz 1:10.90 328 34.46 36.44
8. DUPONT, Jonathan 02 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:13.88 290 35.14 38.74
9. BOENTGES, Kevin 03 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:15.70 270 37.63 38.07

10. JACOBY, Dale 02 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:18.70 240 38.46 40.24
11. HOUART, Noah 03 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:19.08 237 38.64 40.44
12. STAGGS, Ted 02 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:19.52 233 37.92 41.60
13. QUARANTA, Matteo 03 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:19.59 232 38.52 41.07
14. MICHIELS, Patrick 02 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:20.76 222 38.66 42.10
15. PALERMO, Florian 03 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:24.77 192 42.65 42.12
16. MARINO, Damien 02 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:27.48 175 41.56 45.92
17. LETSCH, David 02 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:30.90 156 44.62 46.28
18. CERBINI, Sven 02 Sc Era 1:36.49 130 44.86 51.63

disq. KRIER, Dylan 03 Sc Era
D6 - turn not executed in accordance with the rules (SW 6.5)

disq. HASANOVIC, Adin 02 Cercle de Natation Wiltz
D9 - swimmer did not touch the wall at the turn / finish (SW 6.5)
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45ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 10 mai 2018
Piscine Diekirch, 10/5/2018

Epreuve 6, Messieurs, 100m Dos

Pupilles 13 et 14 ans - (2004-2005)

1. RENARD, Enzo 04 Dlnl 1:08.17 370 33.35 34.82
2. DENTER, Arthur 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:12.76 304 35.00 37.76
3. MARTI, Theo 05 Dlnl 1:14.47 283 36.81 37.66
4. FETZ, Tom 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:19.55 232 39.09 40.46
5. NAFFOUTI, Naël 05 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:22.80 206 40.37 42.43
6. MOHR, Sam 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:23.68 200 40.96 42.72
7. LEDUC, Thomas 05 Mosan 1:24.16 196 41.00 43.16
8. DUPONT, Sebastien 04 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:24.46 194 41.31 43.15

Poussins 12 ans et plus jeunes - (2006+)

1. LOURTIE, Clément 07 Dlnl 1:20.14 227 38.61 41.53
2. ANTONIAN, Movses 07 Dlnl 1:22.50 208 39.75 42.75
3. ESCHETTE, Louis 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:28.34 170 44.26 44.08
4. GOSUIN, Gaspard 08 Mosan 1:30.04 160 44.31 45.73
5. HAAG, Yanic 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:30.96 155 44.83 46.13
6. ZOUHAD, Adam 06 Mosan 1:34.15 140 45.79 48.36
7. BENNANI, Walid 07 Mosan 1:37.60 126 49.65 47.95
8. RIES JITCOV, Evghenii 07 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:37.86 125 48.32 49.54

disq. DUPONT, Alexandre 06 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio
D6 - turn not executed in accordance with the rules (SW 6.5)

2 - Après-midi - Nachmittage 10/05/2018 - 15:00

Epreuve 7 Dames, 100m Libre 2017 et plus agés
10/05/2018 - 15:00 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

Finales directes/Direktfinals

1. HAMEN SAIEG, Yael 01 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:00.21 608 28.98 31.23
2. MEGHEZ, Mathilde 03 SNMetz 1:03.10 528 30.68 32.42
3. BROICH, Louisa Marie 03 Tri Post Trier 1:05.45 473 30.90 34.55
4. KRIER, Julie 02 SNMetz 1:06.55 450 31.96 34.59
5. DEVISCOUR, Sarah 05 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:06.66 448 32.65 34.01
6. FETZ, Melanie 01 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:06.75 446 31.94 34.81
7. BROICH, Lea-Sophie 00 Tri Post Trier 1:07.04 440 31.88 35.16
8. HAAG, Nora 04 Swimming Club Redange 1:07.45 432 32.56 34.89
9. TER HEEGDE, Chantal 99 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:08.37 415 32.59 35.78

10. PEDROSA ANTONIO, Monica 03 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:09.05 403 33.06 35.99
11. WIRTH, Mandy 00 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:09.34 398 32.55 36.79
12. TER HEEGDE, Lisa 02 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:10.58 377 33.82 36.76
13. CORREIA, Eva 05 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:12.64 346 34.72 37.92
14. MICELI, Florence 00 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:13.19 338 34.65 38.54
15. DEPREZ, Aurelie 97 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:14.26 324 35.17 39.09
16. KOENIG, Aurélie 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:18.86 270 38.64 40.22
17. PINTO TEIXEIRA, Martha 04 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:20.01 259 37.97 42.04
18. THILL, Angie 06 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:22.32 237 38.76 43.56
19. TEIXEIRA PEREIRA, Lara 02 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:22.36 237 38.90 43.46
20. BLODEN, Lola 05 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:22.78 233 39.75 43.03
21. ZOUHAD, Sofia 07 Mosan 1:23.81 225 39.90 43.91
22. ELCHEROTH, Niki 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:24.62 219 40.82 43.80
23. THEIS, Lisi 01 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:26.43 205 41.72 44.71
24. CONTER, Anja 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:26.62 204 41.66 44.96
25. ALLAR, Maud 08 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:26.82 202 41.32 45.50
26. SITDINOVA, Adeline 06 Mosan 1:30.22 180 43.77 46.45
27. BECK, Morgane 04 Swimming Club Redange 1:32.09 169 42.36 49.73
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45ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 10 mai 2018
Piscine Diekirch, 10/5/2018

Epreuve 7, Dames, 100m Libre, Finales directes/Direktfinals

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

28. FRANKINET, Margaux 08 Mosan 1:41.41 127 48.98 52.43
disq. DUBOS, Flavie 03 Cercle de Natation Diekirch

G1 - behaviour at the start not in accordance with the rules (SW 4)

disq. REMY, Sabrina 01 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio
G4 - no physical contact with the end of the pool or course when turning; stride or step from bottom of pool (SW
10.4)

Seniors 18 ans et plus âgées - (2000 et avant)

1. BROICH, Lea-Sophie 00 Tri Post Trier 1:07.04 440 31.88 35.16
2. TER HEEGDE, Chantal 99 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:08.37 415 32.59 35.78
3. WIRTH, Mandy 00 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:09.34 398 32.55 36.79
4. MICELI, Florence 00 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:13.19 338 34.65 38.54
5. DEPREZ, Aurelie 97 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:14.26 324 35.17 39.09

Juniors 16 et 17 ans - (2001-2002)

1. HAMEN SAIEG, Yael 01 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:00.21 608 28.98 31.23
2. KRIER, Julie 02 SNMetz 1:06.55 450 31.96 34.59
3. FETZ, Melanie 01 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:06.75 446 31.94 34.81
4. TER HEEGDE, Lisa 02 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:10.58 377 33.82 36.76
5. TEIXEIRA PEREIRA, Lara 02 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:22.36 237 38.90 43.46
6. THEIS, Lisi 01 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:26.43 205 41.72 44.71

disq. REMY, Sabrina 01 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio
G4 - no physical contact with the end of the pool or course when turning; stride or step from bottom of pool (SW
10.4)

Jeunes 14 et 15 ans - (2003-2004)

1. MEGHEZ, Mathilde 03 SNMetz 1:03.10 528 30.68 32.42
2. BROICH, Louisa Marie 03 Tri Post Trier 1:05.45 473 30.90 34.55
3. HAAG, Nora 04 Swimming Club Redange 1:07.45 432 32.56 34.89
4. PEDROSA ANTONIO, Monica 03 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:09.05 403 33.06 35.99
5. PINTO TEIXEIRA, Martha 04 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:20.01 259 37.97 42.04
6. BECK, Morgane 04 Swimming Club Redange 1:32.09 169 42.36 49.73

disq. DUBOS, Flavie 03 Cercle de Natation Diekirch
G1 - behaviour at the start not in accordance with the rules (SW 4)

Pupilles 12 et 13 ans - (2005-2006)

1. DEVISCOUR, Sarah 05 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:06.66 448 32.65 34.01
2. CORREIA, Eva 05 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:12.64 346 34.72 37.92
3. THILL, Angie 06 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:22.32 237 38.76 43.56
4. BLODEN, Lola 05 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:22.78 233 39.75 43.03
5. SITDINOVA, Adeline 06 Mosan 1:30.22 180 43.77 46.45

Poussins 11 ans et plus jeunes - (2007+)

1. KOENIG, Aurélie 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:18.86 270 38.64 40.22
2. ZOUHAD, Sofia 07 Mosan 1:23.81 225 39.90 43.91
3. ELCHEROTH, Niki 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:24.62 219 40.82 43.80
4. CONTER, Anja 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:26.62 204 41.66 44.96
5. ALLAR, Maud 08 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:26.82 202 41.32 45.50
6. FRANKINET, Margaux 08 Mosan 1:41.41 127 48.98 52.43
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45ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 10 mai 2018
Piscine Diekirch, 10/5/2018

Epreuve 8 Messieurs, 100m Libre 2017 et plus agés
10/05/2018 - 15:13 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

Finales directes/Direktfinals

1. VAULON, Jérémy 91 SNMetz 52.04 644 25.28 26.76
2. SCHUG, Lilian 02 SNMetz 52.85 614 25.51 27.34
3. BURKEL, Victor 00 SNMetz 53.54 591 25.93 27.61
4. MICHIELS, Olivier 01 Cercle Nautique Echternach 55.76 523 26.97 28.79
5. DUBOS, Julien 99 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 56.63 499 27.05 29.58
6. LEINHEISER, Louis 03 SNMetz 57.04 489 28.00 29.04
7. ALAOUI, Othman 01 Dlnl 57.11 487 27.39 29.72
8. KAISER, Vincent 03 SNMetz 57.41 479 28.25 29.16
9. MESSEMBOURG, Auguste 03 SNMetz 58.45 454 27.98 30.47

10. CABOURET, Nathan 02 SNMetz 58.63 450 28.66 29.97
11. MICHIELS, Patrick 02 Cercle Nautique Echternach 58.69 448 27.39 31.30
12. BOENTGES, Kevin 03 Cercle Nautique Pétange 59.26 436 29.26 30.00
13. BONTEMPI, Nathan 03 SNMetz 59.36 433 28.53 30.83
14. THILL, Victor 03 Cercle Nautique Echternach 59.38 433 28.83 30.55
15. LORRAIN, Mattéo 03 SNMetz 59.44 432 28.48 30.96
16. CHARBONNIER, Damien 02 SNMetz 59.82 423 28.68 31.14
17. WERHANN, Jonah 03 SNMetz 59.92 421 29.27 30.65
18. DELSAUX, Nolan 03 SNMetz 1:00.06 418 28.87 31.19
19. LONGDOZ, Enki 95 Mosan 1:00.46 410 29.02 31.44
20. DUPONT, Jonathan 02 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:00.51 409 28.62 31.89
21. OMS, Henry 03 SNMetz 1:00.78 404 29.12 31.66
22. STAGGS, Ted 02 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:01.59 388 29.26 32.33
23. DENTER, Arthur 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:01.66 387 29.91 31.75
24. FREICHEL, Yann 94 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:02.33 374 29.62 32.71

MASSIGNAN, Yannis 02 Dlnl 1:02.33 374 30.83 31.50
26. MIZAR, Younes 99 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:02.56 370 30.27 32.29
27. QUARANTA, Matteo 03 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:02.71 368 30.08 32.63
28. DUBOS, Simon 00 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:04.29 341 30.76 33.53
29. GIRS, Matheo 02 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:04.61 336 31.25 33.36
30. NAFFOUTI, Naël 05 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:06.18 313 31.24 34.94
31. JACOBY, Dale 02 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:06.46 309 32.09 34.37
32. HOUART, Noah 03 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:06.62 306 32.17 34.45
33. LARDINOIS, Louis 98 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:07.32 297 32.25 35.07
34. MARTI, Theo 05 Dlnl 1:07.56 294 32.32 35.24
35. PALERMO, Florian 03 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:10.42 259 33.96 36.46
36. HASANOVIC, Adin 02 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:10.53 258 33.95 36.58
37. DUPONT, Sebastien 04 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:11.89 244 32.94 38.95
38. LETSCH, David 02 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:12.64 236 34.05 38.59
39. FETZ, Tom 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:13.13 232 34.46 38.67
40. SCHOCKMEL, Julien 06 Swimming Club Redange 1:13.46 228 35.12 38.34
41. MOHR, Sam 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:14.21 222 35.73 38.48
42. LEMPEREUR, Simon 07 Dlnl 1:15.47 211 36.89 38.58
43. ESCHETTE, Louis 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:15.52 210 37.13 38.39
44. HAAG, Yanic 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:15.56 210 22.17 53.39
45. MARINO, Damien 02 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:16.04 206 34.96 41.08
46. LEDUC, Thomas 05 Mosan 1:17.23 197 36.49 40.74
47. RIES JITCOV, Evghenii 07 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:19.39 181 38.11 41.28
48. GOSUIN, Gaspard 08 Mosan 1:20.16 176 39.21 40.95
49. ZOUHAD, Adam 06 Mosan 1:24.38 151 39.30 45.08
50. WIRTH, Neckel 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:26.09 142 41.23 44.86
51. BENNANI, Walid 07 Mosan 1:30.87 120 43.04 47.83

disq. DE COOMAN, François-Clément04 Dlnl
G2 - Starting before the starting signal (SW 4.4)

disq. DUPONT, Alexandre 06 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio
G2 - Starting before the starting signal (SW 4.4)
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45ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 10 mai 2018
Piscine Diekirch, 10/5/2018

Epreuve 8, Messieurs, 100m Libre

Seniors 19 ans et plus âgés - (1999 et avant)

1. VAULON, Jérémy 91 SNMetz 52.04 644 25.28 26.76
2. DUBOS, Julien 99 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 56.63 499 27.05 29.58
3. LONGDOZ, Enki 95 Mosan 1:00.46 410 29.02 31.44
4. FREICHEL, Yann 94 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:02.33 374 29.62 32.71
5. MIZAR, Younes 99 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:02.56 370 30.27 32.29
6. LARDINOIS, Louis 98 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:07.32 297 32.25 35.07

Juniors 17 et 18 ans - (2000-2001)

1. BURKEL, Victor 00 SNMetz 53.54 591 25.93 27.61
2. MICHIELS, Olivier 01 Cercle Nautique Echternach 55.76 523 26.97 28.79
3. ALAOUI, Othman 01 Dlnl 57.11 487 27.39 29.72
4. DUBOS, Simon 00 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:04.29 341 30.76 33.53

Jeunes 15 et 16 ans - (2002-2003)

1. SCHUG, Lilian 02 SNMetz 52.85 614 25.51 27.34
2. LEINHEISER, Louis 03 SNMetz 57.04 489 28.00 29.04
3. KAISER, Vincent 03 SNMetz 57.41 479 28.25 29.16
4. MESSEMBOURG, Auguste 03 SNMetz 58.45 454 27.98 30.47
5. CABOURET, Nathan 02 SNMetz 58.63 450 28.66 29.97
6. MICHIELS, Patrick 02 Cercle Nautique Echternach 58.69 448 27.39 31.30
7. BOENTGES, Kevin 03 Cercle Nautique Pétange 59.26 436 29.26 30.00
8. BONTEMPI, Nathan 03 SNMetz 59.36 433 28.53 30.83
9. THILL, Victor 03 Cercle Nautique Echternach 59.38 433 28.83 30.55

10. LORRAIN, Mattéo 03 SNMetz 59.44 432 28.48 30.96
11. CHARBONNIER, Damien 02 SNMetz 59.82 423 28.68 31.14
12. WERHANN, Jonah 03 SNMetz 59.92 421 29.27 30.65
13. DELSAUX, Nolan 03 SNMetz 1:00.06 418 28.87 31.19
14. DUPONT, Jonathan 02 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:00.51 409 28.62 31.89
15. OMS, Henry 03 SNMetz 1:00.78 404 29.12 31.66
16. STAGGS, Ted 02 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:01.59 388 29.26 32.33
17. MASSIGNAN, Yannis 02 Dlnl 1:02.33 374 30.83 31.50
18. QUARANTA, Matteo 03 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:02.71 368 30.08 32.63
19. GIRS, Matheo 02 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:04.61 336 31.25 33.36
20. JACOBY, Dale 02 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:06.46 309 32.09 34.37
21. HOUART, Noah 03 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:06.62 306 32.17 34.45
22. PALERMO, Florian 03 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:10.42 259 33.96 36.46
23. HASANOVIC, Adin 02 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:10.53 258 33.95 36.58
24. LETSCH, David 02 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:12.64 236 34.05 38.59
25. MARINO, Damien 02 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:16.04 206 34.96 41.08

Pupilles 13 et 14 ans - (2004-2005)

1. DENTER, Arthur 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:01.66 387 29.91 31.75
2. NAFFOUTI, Naël 05 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:06.18 313 31.24 34.94
3. MARTI, Theo 05 Dlnl 1:07.56 294 32.32 35.24
4. DUPONT, Sebastien 04 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:11.89 244 32.94 38.95
5. FETZ, Tom 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:13.13 232 34.46 38.67
6. MOHR, Sam 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:14.21 222 35.73 38.48
7. LEDUC, Thomas 05 Mosan 1:17.23 197 36.49 40.74

disq. DE COOMAN, François-Clément04 Dlnl
G2 - Starting before the starting signal (SW 4.4)
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45ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 10 mai 2018
Piscine Diekirch, 10/5/2018

Epreuve 8, Messieurs, 100m Libre

Poussins 12 ans et plus jeunes - (2006+)

1. SCHOCKMEL, Julien 06 Swimming Club Redange 1:13.46 228 35.12 38.34
2. LEMPEREUR, Simon 07 Dlnl 1:15.47 211 36.89 38.58
3. ESCHETTE, Louis 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:15.52 210 37.13 38.39
4. HAAG, Yanic 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:15.56 210 22.17 53.39
5. RIES JITCOV, Evghenii 07 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:19.39 181 38.11 41.28
6. GOSUIN, Gaspard 08 Mosan 1:20.16 176 39.21 40.95
7. ZOUHAD, Adam 06 Mosan 1:24.38 151 39.30 45.08
8. WIRTH, Neckel 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:26.09 142 41.23 44.86
9. BENNANI, Walid 07 Mosan 1:30.87 120 43.04 47.83

disq. DUPONT, Alexandre 06 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio
G2 - Starting before the starting signal (SW 4.4)

Epreuve 9 Dames, 100m 4 nages 2017 et plus agés
10/05/2018 - 15:52 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

Finales directes/Direktfinals

1. BASTIEN, Lola 02 SNMetz 1:08.31 594 33.00 35.31
2. PORTE, Maelle 01 SNMetz 1:09.69 560 32.04 37.65
3. KOENIG, Amélie 02 SNMetz 1:09.91 554 33.29 36.62
4. MEGHEZ, Mathilde 03 SNMetz 1:10.18 548 32.52 37.66
5. HAMEN SAIEG, Yael 01 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:11.08 527 32.82 38.26
6. HEUSE, Olivia 02 Dlnl 1:14.42 460 33.76 40.66
7. BROICH, Lea-Sophie 00 Tri Post Trier 1:15.31 443 33.96 41.35
8. LHOST, Elodie 93 Mosan 1:15.96 432 33.73 42.23
9. BROICH, Louisa Marie 03 Tri Post Trier 1:16.21 428 35.13 41.08

10. KRIER, Julie 02 SNMetz 1:16.81 418 35.09 41.72
11. HAAG, Nora 04 Swimming Club Redange 1:16.90 416 36.65 40.25
12. TER HEEGDE, Chantal 99 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:17.53 406 34.84 42.69
13. PEDROSA ANTONIO, Monica 03 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:18.04 398 38.04 40.00
14. FETZ, Melanie 01 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:18.45 392 35.86 42.59
15. DEVISCOUR, Sarah 05 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:20.61 361 38.78 41.83
16. WIRTH, Mandy 00 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:20.95 357 35.28 45.67
17. DAVID, Sarah 06 Dlnl 1:20.98 357 39.17 41.81
18. LABASSE, Clémence 07 Dlnl 1:22.49 337 36.83 45.66
19. DEPREZ, Aurelie 97 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:23.36 327 38.12 45.24
20. TER HEEGDE, Lisa 02 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:24.20 317 39.08 45.12
21. NOTHUM, Gwen 06 Swimming Club Redange 1:24.21 317 38.61 45.60
22. MICELI, Florence 00 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:24.32 316 38.99 45.33
23. CORREIA, Eva 05 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:28.12 277 40.10 48.02
24. KOENIG, Aurélie 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:28.26 275 42.08 46.18
25. PINTO TEIXEIRA, Martha 04 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:31.97 243 42.92 49.05
26. CONTER, Anja 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:32.14 242 44.69 47.45
27. THILL, Angie 06 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:32.42 240 43.40 49.02
28. ELCHEROTH, Niki 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:35.88 215 45.02 50.86
29. ZOUHAD, Sofia 07 Mosan 1:36.82 208 46.37 50.45
30. ALLAR, Maud 08 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:38.04 201 48.45 49.59
31. THEIS, Lisi 01 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:38.06 201 45.65 52.41
32. TEIXEIRA PEREIRA, Lara 02 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:38.41 198 46.40 52.01
33. BLODEN, Lola 05 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:39.02 195 45.88 53.14
34. SITDINOVA, Adeline 06 Mosan 1:43.28 172 49.28 54.00
35. REMY, Sabrina 01 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:54.69 125 56.74 57.95

disq. FRANKINET, Margaux 08 Mosan
M3 - did not cover 1/4 of the distance in each style; backstroke, breaststroke or butterfly swimming in freestyle
part (SW 5.1)
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45ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 10 mai 2018
Piscine Diekirch, 10/5/2018

Epreuve 9, Dames, 100m 4 nages

Seniors 18 ans et plus âgées - (2000 et avant)

1. BROICH, Lea-Sophie 00 Tri Post Trier 1:15.31 443 33.96 41.35
2. LHOST, Elodie 93 Mosan 1:15.96 432 33.73 42.23
3. TER HEEGDE, Chantal 99 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:17.53 406 34.84 42.69
4. WIRTH, Mandy 00 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:20.95 357 35.28 45.67
5. DEPREZ, Aurelie 97 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:23.36 327 38.12 45.24
6. MICELI, Florence 00 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:24.32 316 38.99 45.33

Juniors 16 et 17 ans - (2001-2002)

1. BASTIEN, Lola 02 SNMetz 1:08.31 594 33.00 35.31
2. PORTE, Maelle 01 SNMetz 1:09.69 560 32.04 37.65
3. KOENIG, Amélie 02 SNMetz 1:09.91 554 33.29 36.62
4. HAMEN SAIEG, Yael 01 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:11.08 527 32.82 38.26
5. HEUSE, Olivia 02 Dlnl 1:14.42 460 33.76 40.66
6. KRIER, Julie 02 SNMetz 1:16.81 418 35.09 41.72
7. FETZ, Melanie 01 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:18.45 392 35.86 42.59
8. TER HEEGDE, Lisa 02 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:24.20 317 39.08 45.12
9. THEIS, Lisi 01 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:38.06 201 45.65 52.41

10. TEIXEIRA PEREIRA, Lara 02 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:38.41 198 46.40 52.01
11. REMY, Sabrina 01 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:54.69 125 56.74 57.95

Jeunes 14 et 15 ans - (2003-2004)

1. MEGHEZ, Mathilde 03 SNMetz 1:10.18 548 32.52 37.66
2. BROICH, Louisa Marie 03 Tri Post Trier 1:16.21 428 35.13 41.08
3. HAAG, Nora 04 Swimming Club Redange 1:16.90 416 36.65 40.25
4. PEDROSA ANTONIO, Monica 03 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:18.04 398 38.04 40.00
5. PINTO TEIXEIRA, Martha 04 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:31.97 243 42.92 49.05

Pupilles 12 et 13 ans - (2005-2006)

1. DEVISCOUR, Sarah 05 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:20.61 361 38.78 41.83
2. DAVID, Sarah 06 Dlnl 1:20.98 357 39.17 41.81
3. NOTHUM, Gwen 06 Swimming Club Redange 1:24.21 317 38.61 45.60
4. CORREIA, Eva 05 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:28.12 277 40.10 48.02
5. THILL, Angie 06 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:32.42 240 43.40 49.02
6. BLODEN, Lola 05 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:39.02 195 45.88 53.14
7. SITDINOVA, Adeline 06 Mosan 1:43.28 172 49.28 54.00

Poussins 11 ans et plus jeunes - (2007+)

1. LABASSE, Clémence 07 Dlnl 1:22.49 337 36.83 45.66
2. KOENIG, Aurélie 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:28.26 275 42.08 46.18
3. CONTER, Anja 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:32.14 242 44.69 47.45
4. ELCHEROTH, Niki 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:35.88 215 45.02 50.86
5. ZOUHAD, Sofia 07 Mosan 1:36.82 208 46.37 50.45
6. ALLAR, Maud 08 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:38.04 201 48.45 49.59

disq. FRANKINET, Margaux 08 Mosan
M3 - did not cover 1/4 of the distance in each style; backstroke, breaststroke or butterfly swimming in freestyle
part (SW 5.1)
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45ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 10 mai 2018
Piscine Diekirch, 10/5/2018

Epreuve 10 Messieurs, 100m 4 nages 2017 et plus agés
10/05/2018 - 16:10 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

Finales directes/Direktfinals

1. GOYEAUD, Théo 00 SNMetz 59.74 611 27.56 32.18
2. WERHANN, Zachary 02 SNMetz 1:02.62 531 29.46 33.16
3. DEPRET, Willian 01 SNMetz 1:03.37 512 29.83 33.54
4. CHEVALIER, Benoït 00 Dlnl 1:04.78 479 30.57 34.21
5. KAISER, Vincent 03 SNMetz 1:04.96 475 30.54 34.42
6. CABOURET, Nathan 02 SNMetz 1:05.50 464 29.40 36.10
7. DUBOS, Julien 99 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:05.96 454 30.08 35.88
8. MICHIELS, Olivier 01 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:07.44 425 31.18 36.26
9. BONTEMPI, Nathan 03 SNMetz 1:07.48 424 31.92 35.56

10. MESSEMBOURG, Auguste 03 SNMetz 1:07.52 423 31.55 35.97
11. CHARBONNIER, Damien 02 SNMetz 1:08.10 412 30.78 37.32
12. LEINHEISER, Louis 03 SNMetz 1:08.50 405 31.62 36.88
13. OMS, Henry 03 SNMetz 1:08.80 400 31.73 37.07
14. LORRAIN, Mattéo 03 SNMetz 1:09.61 386 32.96 36.65
15. WERHANN, Jonah 03 SNMetz 1:09.83 382 33.69 36.14
16. THILL, Victor 03 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:10.26 375 34.36 35.90
17. DENTER, Arthur 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:10.76 368 32.92 37.84
18. DE COOMAN, François-Clément04 Dlnl 1:11.54 356 33.42 38.12
19. BOENTGES, Kevin 03 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:11.66 354 34.95 36.71
20. LONGDOZ, Enki 95 Mosan 1:12.24 345 32.52 39.72
21. RENARD, Enzo 04 Dlnl 1:12.29 345 33.83 38.46
22. DUPONT, Jonathan 02 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:12.35 344 33.01 39.34
23. COUPE, Louis 01 Dlnl 1:12.43 343 34.48 37.95
24. MIZAR, Younes 99 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:12.98 335 34.23 38.75
25. FRANCOIS, Mathias 03 Dlnl 1:13.17 332 34.61 38.56
26. FREICHEL, Yann 94 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:13.59 327 34.32 39.27
27. DUBOS, Simon 00 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:14.29 318 34.42 39.87
28. STAGGS, Ted 02 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:14.41 316 35.06 39.35
29. JACOBY, Dale 02 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:17.57 279 36.90 40.67
30. QUARANTA, Matteo 03 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:17.74 277 35.72 42.02
31. GIRS, Matheo 02 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:18.02 274 35.98 42.04
32. HOUART, Noah 03 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:19.98 254 37.31 42.67
33. MICHIELS, Patrick 02 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:20.20 252 37.89 42.31
34. NAFFOUTI, Naël 05 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:20.37 251 37.88 42.49
35. LOURTIE, Clément 07 Dlnl 1:21.74 238 38.53 43.21
36. PALERMO, Florian 03 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:21.78 238 39.30 42.48
37. MOHR, Sam 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:22.27 234 38.00 44.27
38. DUPONT, Sebastien 04 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:23.09 227 38.94 44.15
39. HASANOVIC, Adin 02 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:24.86 213 40.05 44.81
40. FETZ, Tom 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:24.87 213 37.94 46.93
41. ANTONIAN, Movses 07 Dlnl 1:25.26 210 39.10 46.16

SCHOCKMEL, Julien 06 Swimming Club Redange 1:25.26 210 41.55 43.71
43. DUPONT, Alexandre 06 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:27.22 196 41.72 45.50
44. HAAG, Yanic 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:27.77 192 40.80 46.97
45. MARINO, Damien 02 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:28.48 188 42.71 45.77
46. GOSUIN, Gaspard 08 Mosan 1:29.36 182 42.84 46.52
47. LETSCH, David 02 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:30.25 177 44.98 45.27
48. ZOUHAD, Adam 06 Mosan 1:34.42 154 44.80 49.62
49. WIRTH, Neckel 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:34.78 153 45.94 48.84
50. BENNANI, Walid 07 Mosan 1:35.19 151 47.53 47.66
51. RIES JITCOV, Evghenii 07 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:45.15 112 49.09 56.06

disq. DELSAUX, Nolan 03 SNMetz
M2 - section was not finished in accordance with the rule which applies to the stroke concerned (SW 9.3)

disq. LEDUC, Thomas 05 Mosan
D3 - swimmer did not stay upon his back throughout the race except when executing the turn (SW 6.3)
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45ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 10 mai 2018
Piscine Diekirch, 10/5/2018

Epreuve 10, Messieurs, 100m 4 nages, Finales directes/Direktfinals

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

disq. ESCHETTE, Louis 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz
D3 - swimmer did not stay upon his back throughout the race except when executing the turn (SW 6.3)

Seniors 19 ans et plus âgés - (1999 et avant)

1. DUBOS, Julien 99 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:05.96 454 30.08 35.88
2. LONGDOZ, Enki 95 Mosan 1:12.24 345 32.52 39.72
3. MIZAR, Younes 99 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:12.98 335 34.23 38.75
4. FREICHEL, Yann 94 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:13.59 327 34.32 39.27

Juniors 17 et 18 ans - (2000-2001)

1. GOYEAUD, Théo 00 SNMetz 59.74 611 27.56 32.18
2. DEPRET, Willian 01 SNMetz 1:03.37 512 29.83 33.54
3. CHEVALIER, Benoït 00 Dlnl 1:04.78 479 30.57 34.21
4. MICHIELS, Olivier 01 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:07.44 425 31.18 36.26
5. COUPE, Louis 01 Dlnl 1:12.43 343 34.48 37.95
6. DUBOS, Simon 00 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:14.29 318 34.42 39.87

Jeunes 15 et 16 ans - (2002-2003)

1. WERHANN, Zachary 02 SNMetz 1:02.62 531 29.46 33.16
2. KAISER, Vincent 03 SNMetz 1:04.96 475 30.54 34.42
3. CABOURET, Nathan 02 SNMetz 1:05.50 464 29.40 36.10
4. BONTEMPI, Nathan 03 SNMetz 1:07.48 424 31.92 35.56
5. MESSEMBOURG, Auguste 03 SNMetz 1:07.52 423 31.55 35.97
6. CHARBONNIER, Damien 02 SNMetz 1:08.10 412 30.78 37.32
7. LEINHEISER, Louis 03 SNMetz 1:08.50 405 31.62 36.88
8. OMS, Henry 03 SNMetz 1:08.80 400 31.73 37.07
9. LORRAIN, Mattéo 03 SNMetz 1:09.61 386 32.96 36.65

10. WERHANN, Jonah 03 SNMetz 1:09.83 382 33.69 36.14
11. THILL, Victor 03 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:10.26 375 34.36 35.90
12. BOENTGES, Kevin 03 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:11.66 354 34.95 36.71
13. DUPONT, Jonathan 02 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:12.35 344 33.01 39.34
14. FRANCOIS, Mathias 03 Dlnl 1:13.17 332 34.61 38.56
15. STAGGS, Ted 02 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:14.41 316 35.06 39.35
16. JACOBY, Dale 02 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:17.57 279 36.90 40.67
17. QUARANTA, Matteo 03 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:17.74 277 35.72 42.02
18. GIRS, Matheo 02 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:18.02 274 35.98 42.04
19. HOUART, Noah 03 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:19.98 254 37.31 42.67
20. MICHIELS, Patrick 02 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:20.20 252 37.89 42.31
21. PALERMO, Florian 03 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:21.78 238 39.30 42.48
22. HASANOVIC, Adin 02 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:24.86 213 40.05 44.81
23. MARINO, Damien 02 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:28.48 188 42.71 45.77
24. LETSCH, David 02 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:30.25 177 44.98 45.27

disq. DELSAUX, Nolan 03 SNMetz
M2 - section was not finished in accordance with the rule which applies to the stroke concerned (SW 9.3)

Pupilles 13 et 14 ans - (2004-2005)

1. DENTER, Arthur 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:10.76 368 32.92 37.84
2. DE COOMAN, François-Clément04 Dlnl 1:11.54 356 33.42 38.12
3. RENARD, Enzo 04 Dlnl 1:12.29 345 33.83 38.46
4. NAFFOUTI, Naël 05 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:20.37 251 37.88 42.49
5. MOHR, Sam 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:22.27 234 38.00 44.27
6. DUPONT, Sebastien 04 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:23.09 227 38.94 44.15
7. FETZ, Tom 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:24.87 213 37.94 46.93

disq. LEDUC, Thomas 05 Mosan
D3 - swimmer did not stay upon his back throughout the race except when executing the turn (SW 6.3)
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45ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 10 mai 2018
Piscine Diekirch, 10/5/2018

Epreuve 10, Messieurs, 100m 4 nages

Poussins 12 ans et plus jeunes - (2006+)

1. LOURTIE, Clément 07 Dlnl 1:21.74 238 38.53 43.21
2. ANTONIAN, Movses 07 Dlnl 1:25.26 210 39.10 46.16

SCHOCKMEL, Julien 06 Swimming Club Redange 1:25.26 210 41.55 43.71
4. DUPONT, Alexandre 06 Dauphin Grâce-Hollogne Natatio 1:27.22 196 41.72 45.50
5. HAAG, Yanic 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:27.77 192 40.80 46.97
6. GOSUIN, Gaspard 08 Mosan 1:29.36 182 42.84 46.52
7. ZOUHAD, Adam 06 Mosan 1:34.42 154 44.80 49.62
8. WIRTH, Neckel 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:34.78 153 45.94 48.84
9. BENNANI, Walid 07 Mosan 1:35.19 151 47.53 47.66

10. RIES JITCOV, Evghenii 07 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:45.15 112 49.09 56.06
disq. ESCHETTE, Louis 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz

D3 - swimmer did not stay upon his back throughout the race except when executing the turn (SW 6.3)

Epreuve 11 Mixte, 4 x 100m Libre Finales directes/Direktfinals
10/05/2018 - 16:52 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014

Rang Temps Pts

1. SNMetz 1 SNMetz 3:46.05 533
SCHUG, Lilian +0,61 25.55 52.36 KOENIG, Amélie +0,20 29.23 1:00.23
MEGHEZ, Mathilde +0,50 29.50 1:01.88 VAULON, Jérémy +0,14 24.80 51.58

2. SNMetz 2 SNMetz 3:46.62 529
BURKEL, Victor +0,72 25.52 53.11 BASTIEN, Lola +0,03 28.34 59.48
PORTE, Maelle +0,50 29.18 1:01.03 GOYEAUD, Théo +0,12 25.26 53.00

3. Dlnl 1 Dlnl 4:03.62 425
ALAOUI, Othman +0,68 27.30 57.70 HEUSE, Olivia +0,42 30.72 1:05.10
GOREUX, Léa +0,55 31.54 1:05.27 CHEVALIER, Benoït +0,49 27.52 55.55

4. Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 4:07.65 405
HAMEN SAIEG, Yael +0,72 29.08 1:00.53 PEDROSA ANTONIO, Monica +0,51 32.29 1:07.61
DUBOS, Simon +0,72 30.03 1:02.48 DUBOS, Julien +0,44 27.72 57.03

5. Cercle Nautique Echternach 1 Cercle Nautique Echternach 4:21.00 346
MICHIELS, Patrick +0,66 29.73 1:02.62 TER HEEGDE, Chantal +0,50 33.40 1:10.33
FETZ, Melanie +0,66 33.02 1:09.75 MICHIELS, Olivier +0,54 27.38 58.30

6. Dlnl 2 Dlnl 4:23.47 336
DE COOMAN, François-Clément+0,79 28.96 1:00.19 LABASSE, Clémence +0,76 33.84 1:10.73
DAVID, Sarah 35.64 1:11.66 FRANCOIS, Mathias +0,51 28.62 1:00.89

7. Cercle Nautique Echternach 2 Cercle Nautique Echternach 4:23.90 335
DEVISCOUR, Sarah +0,77 31.62 1:08.15 TER HEEGDE, Lisa +0,35 34.15 1:12.00
THILL, Victor +0,68 29.36 1:00.90 DENTER, Arthur +0,49 29.94 1:02.85

8. Cercle Nautique Pétange 1 Cercle Nautique Pétange 4:38.07 286
FREICHEL, Yann +0,87 30.34 1:04.07 THILL, Angie 38.03 1:21.50
WIRTH, Mandy +0,44 33.24 1:11.50 BOENTGES, Kevin +0,36 29.35 1:01.00

9. Swimming Club Redange 1 Swimming Club Redange 5:12.11 202
HAAG, Yanic +0,51 37.21 1:18.56 SCHOCKMEL, Julien +0,45 37.12 1:18.30
KOENIG, Aurélie +0,42 38.00 1:18.95 NOTHUM, Gwen +0,41 36.08 1:16.30

10. Mosan 1 Mosan 5:13.69 199
GOSUIN, Gaspard +0,72 37.30 1:19.62 LHOST, Elodie -0,05 31.31 1:04.96
ZOUHAD, Adam +0,23 38.98 1:25.46 ZOUHAD, Sofia +0,60 38.77 1:23.65

11. Mosan 2 Mosan 5:49.71 144
LEDUC, Thomas +0,70 36.02 1:16.17 FRANKINET, Margaux 47.17 2:22.13
BENNANI, Walid +0,59 40.86 1:24.24 SITDINOVA, Adeline 47.42 47.17


